List of Claims from Employees (Form D) - Reliance Capital Limited

(in INR)

Amount under

Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted verification Amount Not admitted

1 Himanshu Rathi 85,291 85,291
2 Mukesh Kumar 385,300 385,300
3 Susheel Gupta 2,810,754 2,810,754
4 Jayant Manohar Kadam 764,399 764,399
5 Raunak Jha 48,466,482 48,466,482
6 Janak Kirit Mer 703,736 703,736
7 Mohsin Khan 508,643 508,643
8 Deepak Kumar Lakhi 73,579 73,579
9 Shanti Narayanswamy 487,765 487,765
10 Janish Narendra Jain 208,581 208,581
11 ANJANI BHARADWAJ 409,279 409,279
12 Vikas Goyal 387,581 387,581
13 Sajan Mathew 75,536 75,536
14 Sanjay Singh Rawat 500,250 500,250
15 Amitava Chakraborty 304,232 304,232
16 Atul Anant Gurav 103,734 103,734
17 Sachin Vitthal Deshmukh 850,764 850,764

Total 57,125,906 57,125,906

*The aforesaid list includes the claims received till February 28, 2022 either through e-mail and / or physically.




